

Tax Invoice

e-Invoice



IRN : 30efa87c8fa85ab4d5a9270905127d7e8190d751-
ba37cad4361dc2e9bec7ba52
Ack No. : 152316628110477
Ack Date : 27-Dec-23

SRI VINAYAGA PVT. LTD. - (From 2022) NO. 111/2, OLD NAGAI SALAI, VIJAYAPURAM, THIRUVARUR.610 001. GSTIN/UIN: 33AAXCS1587J1ZN State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 E-Mail : vinayagabajaj@gmail.com	Invoice No. SVPL/1179/23-24 e-Way Bill No. 501591743485 Dated 26-Dec-23
	Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment
Buyer (Bill to) BAJAJ ELECTRICALS COMPANY 3/193 -2 SRI SRINIVASA, MASTHIGOUNDAPATHI POST, OTHAKALMANDAPAM, COIAMBATORE. GSTIN/UIN : 33AAACB2484Q1ZF State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu Contact person : BAJAJ	Reference No. & Date. SVPL/1179/23-24 dt. 26-Dec-23 Other References
	Buyer's Order No. Dated
	Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date
	Dispatched through Destination
Terms of Delivery	

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Part No.	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	Popular Eco(Gas Stove)	73211110		3 NOS	1,343.88	NOS		4,031.64
2	Airstream 400 mm Blue Table fan (251256)	84145130		4 NOS	1,400.00	NOS		5,600.00
3	Rapido 400 mm Pearl Blue Table fan	84145120		3 NOS	1,715.00	NOS		5,145.00
4	Rapido 400 mm Wine Red Table fan	84145130		1 NOS	1,715.00	NOS		1,715.00
5	Rapido HS 400mm Grey & Yellow Table Fan	84145110		1 NOS	1,804.00	NOS		1,804.00
6	ENERGOS 26 1200 mm Red Walnut	84145120		20 NOS	2,260.00	NOS		45,200.00
7	Bajaj Energon 1200 mm Golden Ivory	84145120		4 NOS	2,626.00	NOS		10,504.00
8	Bajaj Energon 1200 mm Red Walnut Copper	84145120		11 NOS	2,626.00	NOS		28,886.00
9	EDGE 400 EE 1200 mm Brown CF	84145120		3 NOS	1,100.00	NOS		3,300.00
10	Durato 12S1 1200mm Marathan Blue CF	84145120		4 NOS	1,160.00	NOS		4,640.00
11	Snowvent Prime Dark Blue and White Tower	84145130		1 NOS	2,300.00	NOS		2,300.00
12	Elite Neo 400 mm Wall Fan	84145990		2 NOS	1,505.00	NOS		3,010.00
13	Bahar 225 mm Metallic Grey Dom Ex Fan	84145990		1 NOS	949.00	NOS		949.00
14	Bahar 300 mm Metallic Grey Exhaust Fan	84145930		2 NOS	1,022.00	NOS		2,044.00
15	Maxima Dxl 300 mm White Dom Ex Fan	84145990		3 NOS	1,114.00	NOS		3,342.00
16	Bajaj Fierro 10L (150879)	85161000		1 NOS	4,531.00	NOS		4,531.00
17	Easy Mixer Grinder 500W	85094090		3 NOS	2,178.00	NOS		6,534.00
18	Bravo Dlx Mixer Grinder	85094090		3 NOS	2,064.00	NOS		6,192.00
19	Bajaj Majesty Ruby 500 Watts 3 Jars	85094090		2 NOS	2,336.00	NOS		4,672.00
20	Bajaj Twister DLX 750W	85094090		1 NOS	2,874.00	NOS		2,874.00
21	Bajaj Twister Fruity 750W	85094090		2 NOS	1,761.34	NOS		3,522.68
								1,50,796.32
								CGST OUTPUT
								SGST OUTPUT
								ROUND OFF
								0.34
Total								₹ 1,77,940.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Only

E. & O.E

Taxable Value	CGST		SGST/UTGST		Total Tax Amount
	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
1,50,796.32	9%	13,571.67	9%	13,571.67	27,143.34
Total:		1,50,796.32		13,571.67	27,143.34

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Forty Three and Thirty Four paise Only

Company's PAN : AAXCS1587J

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details

A/c Holder's Name : SRI VINAYAGA PRIVATE LIMITED

Bank Name : STATE BANK OF INDIA,

A/c No. : 36528048517

Branch & IFS Code : TIRUVARUR & SBIN0000939

for SRI VINAYAGA PVT. LTD. - (From 2022)

Authorised Signatory

e-Way Bill



E-Way Bill No : 501591743485
E-Way Bill Date : 27-Dec-23 12:31 PM
Generated By : 33AAXCS1587J1ZN
Valid From : 27-Dec-23 12:31 PM
Valid Until : 29-Dec-23 11:59 PM

IRN Details

IRN : 30efa87c8fa85ab4d5a9270905127d7e8190d751ba37cad4361dc2e9bec7ba52
Ack No. : 152316628110477
Ack Date : 27-Dec-23

Part - A

GSTIN of Supplier : 33AAXCS1587J1ZN
Place of Dispatch : AMINJIKARAI,, NO. 111/2, OLD NAGAI SALAI,, VIJAYAPURAM, Tamil Nadu Tamil Nadu 610001
GSTIN of Recipient : 33AAACB2484Q1ZF
Place of Delivery : 103, NAVINS PRESIDUM,, NELSON MACIKAM ROAD,, AMINJIKARAI, COIMBATORE Tamil Nadu 600110
Document No. : Sales - SVPL/1179/23-24
Document Date : 26-Dec-23
Transaction Type : Bill To - Ship To
Value of Goods : 1,77,940.00
HSN Code : 84145120
Supply Type : Outward
Transporter :

Part - B

Mode	Vehicle / Trans Doc No & Dt.	From	Entered Date	Entered By	CEWB No. (If any)
1 - Road	TN81D0959	Tamil Nadu	27-Dec-23	33AAXCS1587J1ZN	